Kensington Gardens Archway SurveyMonkey

Q1 Do you live in the town of Lowestoft?

Answered: 201  Skipped: 4

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
95.02% 191
4.98% 10
TOTAL 201
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Kensington Gardens Archway SurveyMonkey

Q2 Have you visited Kensington Gardens?

Answered: 205  Skipped: O

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
99.51% 204
0.49% 1
TOTAL 205
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Kensington Gardens Archway SurveyMonkey

Q3 How often do you visit Kensington Gardens?

Answered: 205  Skipped: O

Daily
Weekly

Fortnightly

Monthly

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Daily 13.17% 27
Weekly 24.88% 51
Fortnightly 10.73% 22
Monthly 33.66% 69
Other (please specify) 17.56% 36
TOTAL 205
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Kensington Gardens Archway

SurveyMonkey

Q4 Do you like the idea of an archway at the Kirkley Park
Road/Kensington Road entrance to Kensington Gardens?

Yes

No

Don't Know

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

Don't Know
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Skipped: 1
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Kensington Gardens Archway SurveyMonkey

Q5 If you answered "yes" to question 4, what are your reasons?

Answered: 124  Skipped: 81

Visual
Improvement

Strengthens
the location...

In keeping
with the...

More
inviting/wel...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Visual Improvement 23.39% 29
Strengthens the location's name 19.35% 24
In keeping with the location’s heritage 26.61% 33
More inviting/welcoming 21.77% 27
Other (please specify) 8.87% 11
TOTAL 124
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Kensington Gardens Archway

SurveyMonkey

Q6 If you answered "no" to question 4, what are your reasons?

Not an
important...

Answered: 84

Skipped: 121

Money is
better spent...

Prefer
something...

Not in keeping
with locatio...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES

Not an important addition

Money is better spent elsewhere

Prefer something contemporary/modern
Not in keeping with location's heritage

Other (please specify)
TOTAL
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Kensington Gardens Archway SurveyMonkey

Q7 Are there any other improvements you'd like to see at Kensington
Gardens?

Answered: 114  Skipped: 91
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